
PACHET DIVERSE ARTICOLE

I.D.: 66169664

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 10.02.22 | Coduri CPV | 44100000-1 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 649,19 RON - 649,19 RON

Descriere: 1. COT PP DN050/45GRD (10800854) BUC 3 1.40 4.20 2. COT PP DN050/87GRD (10800856) BUC 3 1.61 4.83 3. TUB PP DN110X2.0M (10801019) BUC 5 31.17 155.85 4. TUB PP DN110X0.5M (10801016) BUC 2 9.63 19.26 5. COT PP DN110/45GRD (10800864) BUC 4 4.63 18.52 6. COT PP DN110/87GRD (10800866) BUC 3 5.50 16.50 7. TUB PP DN075X2.0M (10801013) BUC 2 15.67 31.34 8. ADEZIV AF-E 25KG ADEPLAST (10701108) BAG 10 21.30 213.00 9. TEAVA PP-R PN20DN020 VESBO (10800172) BUC 13 9.51 123.63 10. MUFA PP-R 020 VESBO (10800060) BUC 20 0.35 7.00 11. COT PP-R 90/020 VESBO (10800017) BUC 10 0.49 4.90 12. COT PP-R 45/020 VESBO (10800011) BUC 10 0.56 5.60 13. TUB PP DN050X1.0M (10801005) BUC 4 5.83 23.32 14. TUB PP DN050X2.0M (10801007) BUC 2 10.62 21.24
